

I.A. No. 1/24 in CS No. 344/2023
Bimla & Ors Vs. Sunil & Ors.

04.03.2024

Pr. Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

This is an application for early hearing.

Put up with the file on 06.03.2024 at 2.00pm as requested.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/04.03.2024